
Return Order On: 04/08/19 Delivery Date: 04/16/19

PLEASE NOTE: These extremely high quality and exceptionally great tasting Butter Braid products have been
known to make customers want more!

In the case that this may happen to you, please be advised to order more than one as you will not be able to get
more until another fundraiser comes to your area.
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ALLERGEN NOTICE:
This product may

contain Egg, Milk, Soy,
Wheat.

This product does not
contain nuts, but is
manufactured in a

facility and on
equipment which

processes nut
products.

Group Name: Lutz School

Make Checks To: Lutz Parent Group

Contact Name: Ann Martin

Contact Phone #: (586) 202-1738
Please collect payment when taking order.

MY GOAL
3 items

GROUP GOAL

FUNDRAISER PURPOSE
Activities Supported
by the Lutz Parent

Group

Customer Name Phone $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 $14 Items Amount
1. $
2. $
3. $
4. $
5. $
6. $
7. $
8. $
9. $

10. $

PRODUCT INFO.
Each 1lb. 6 oz. braided
pastry (icing included)
will serve 11 people.

Just allow your frozen
pastry to thaw and rise
until about double in
size, then bake for a

great, homemade
tasting pastry.

11. $
12. $
13. $
14. $

15. $

16. $
17. $
18. $
19. $

lisahusmann@raisingdoughfundraising.com
www.raisingdoughfundraising.com
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